SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 38137/2018

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H/C PR GURDIP SINGH NO. 7/972, & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Service of notice is complete qua respondent Nos.2 and 8 but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent Nos.1, 3, 4, 6 and 7.

Learned counsel for petitioners shall within a period of four weeks', as a last chance file fresh particulars of respondent Nos. 5 and 9 and he shall also take requisite steps for the service of notice upon them.

List again on 13.3.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL Registrar

MG