SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 38137/2018

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H/C PR GURDIP SINGH NO. 7/972, & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. No. 186436/2019 (Application for condonation of delay in filing spare copies) is to be listed

IA No. 186436/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING THE SPARE COPIES)

Date: 18-12-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Delay in filing spare copy in respect of respondent no.1 is condoned. Issue notice immediately.

List again on 25.3.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE Registrar